

- 16 = 1/4 SAE Flat Washer -A
- 8 = 1/4 Lock Nut-B
- 8 = 1/4 x 1 1/4 Bolt-C
- 8 = 5/16 USS Flat Washer-D
- 8 = 5/16 Lock Nut-E
- 8 = 5/16 Rod Cap-F
- 4 = 5/16 x 1 1/4 U-Bolt (1 3/4 ID x 2 5/8 ID)-G
- 4 = Rubber Subbers-H
- 2 = FBAR (Gun Clip)-I



GR136

GUN RACK POLARIS RANGER 2009'S

THE GR136 WILL MOUNT TO THE TWO VERTICAL BARS ON THE REAR OF THE ROLL CAGE. ONCE MOUNTED MAKE SURE THE BED WILL LIFT. MAY HAVE TO SLIDE THE BRACKET UPWARDS TO CLEAR THE BED.

